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01735760 07/18/2003

BF 4'11''162

01/14/2026

12:11 AM

Yes

COLEMAN, ARIYAN M

SPD SPEEDING 5 TO 9 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2025TS12133-1/Criminal

Proper equipment required on vehicles (inspection sticker) Not Set2025TS12133-1/Criminal

01735761 03/16/1993

BM 6'00''175

01/14/2026

2:10 AM

Yes

THOMAS, BRODRICK

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

225157 08/22/1980

BF 5'00''190

01/14/2026

10:15 AM

Yes

SPEARMAN, CHIQUITA T

SPD Simple Battery 500.00/Open2025KS12404-1/Criminal

1009608 05/09/1986

BM 5'11''170

01/14/2026

11:27 AM

Yes

SMITH, PATRICK D

SMO DUS Not Set211966/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set211966/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set211966/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set211967/Criminal

DUS Not Set211967/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set211966/Criminal

01735762 01/02/1971

BF 5'02''175

01/14/2026

11:38 AM

No

WASHINGTON, MARIE A.

SMO SIM/BATT Not Set143550/Criminal
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570970 11/26/1981

BM 5'10''230

01/14/2026

1:29 PM

Yes

MILLER, JARICKO J

SPD THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A CATALYTIC CONVERTER OR ENGINE CONTROL MODULE Not SetNA/NA

01735764 06/28/2006

BF 5'11''150

01/14/2026

2:30 PM

Yes

WILSON, DONTAVIOUS

SPD POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

01735248 07/29/1995

BF 5'03''135

01/14/2026

2:59 PM

Yes

JONES, DONECIA J

PSO SIM/BATT Not Set2023KS12501-3/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS11111-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS11111-1/Criminal

LEAVING CHILDREN UNATTENDED AND UNSUPERVISED IN MOTOR VEHICLESNot Set2025TS11734-1/Criminal

LEAVING CHILDREN UNATTENDED AND UNSUPERVISED IN MOTOR VEHICLESNot Set2025TS11734-1/Criminal

LEAVING CHILDREN UNATTENDED AND UNSUPERVISED IN MOTOR VEHICLESNot Set2025TS11734-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2025TS11734-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2025TS11734-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2025TS11734-1/Criminal
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01735763 06/13/2006

BM 5'08''150

01/14/2026

5:36 PM

Yes

SALSBERRY, DMARION

SPD POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not Set3110/NA

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not Set3110/NA

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not Set3110/NA

501282 09/14/1986

BM 5'07''180

01/14/2026

8:36 PM

Yes

MCCAIN, LEGARRION D

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

01735765 10/09/2006

BM 5'09''160

01/14/2026

11:52 PM

Yes

MILES, DARREN DJUAN, JR

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO DISTRICT COURT Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 11

Total Inmates: 11
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